	RECORDING REQUESTED BY 82059 Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	ATE 87367 Vol. <u>M81</u> Page 2153
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
Name Street Address City State Zip	Emilia D Powers	
7.p		
	DEED OF F	ULL RECONVEYANCE
	The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee	
	Dated Fokee	under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
\sim	February 25, 1979	Recorded : April 25, 1979
50	- 00103	Book: M79 Page: 9323
	County Of : Klamath	
4	State Of : Oregon	
د	Trustor : Emilia D Powers	
ר ד ר	Trustee : Aspen Title & Esc	
		y Services Inc., a California Corporation
	Date : December 1, 1987	Aspen Title & Kanne F
		Aspen Title δ Escrow, Inc.
· .		By Warlene to Addington
	State Of Oregon	\int
· · · ·	County Of Klamath ss	
	<u>December 1</u> , 19 <u>87</u> .	
	Personally appeared <u>Marlene T.</u> duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretar and that said instrument was signed on behalf of sai acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act	ry of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. of Orm
		Before Ma.
		Notary Public for Oregon
		My Commission Expires //.S28
No. 0-15		en e
STATI	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
of	for record at request ofAspen Title Company DecemberA.D., 1987 at11:03	the 1st
FEE	of Mortgages	o'clock A_M., and duly recorded in Vol day on Page Evelyn Biehn,County Clock